New, high quality Mold Side Shields mount on each side of your molding machine, opening and closing
smoothly, along with the mold. The screen prevents parts from dispersing and directs them into containers
or onto a belt conveyor.
®
PLASTICS EQUIPMENT
1. Standard PA-nylon
(Polyamid) fabric is good
for mold temperatures up to

50mm
2 x H*
70mm
H
®
PLASTICS EQUIPMENTFax this page to
us: 216-535-4823
[  ] Quote
[  ] Remove from
mail list
Your Phone No.
_______________
28300 Euclid Avenue, Wickliffe, OH 44092
Dimensions and Pricing
  Quick # Part # Description (H) Price
 7001 EMR200PA 200mm (7.8") Shield Set $239.00
 7002 EMR250PA 250mm (9.8") Shield Set $244.00
 7003 EMR300PA 300mm (11.8") Shield Set $249.00
 7004 EMR400PA 400mm (15.7") Shield Set $254.00
 7005 EMR500PA 500mm (19.6") Shield Set $259.00
 7006 EMR600PA 600mm (23.6") Shield Set $264.00
 7007 EMR700PA 700mm (27.5") Shield Set $279.00
 7008 EMR800PA 800mm (31.5") Shield Set $284.00
 7009 EMR900PA 900mm (35.4") Shield Set $289.00
 7010 EMR1000PA 1000mm (39.3") Shield Set $294.00
 7011 EMR1100PA 1100mm (43.3") Shield Set $299.00
 7012 EMR1200PA 1200mm (47.2") Shield Set $304.00
Quick # Part Number Description Price
7013 EE003 Standard Magnet Set $48.00
7014  EE004 Large Magnet Set $69.00
A set of magnets contains 8 magnets.